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Contact Info
Recreation and Culture
905-356-7521 ext. 3330

Living
Section menu
	Arenas
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Arena Opening and Closing Dates

Listen

Gale Centre
	Fall/Winter Season: September 5, 2023 - April 30, 2024
	Spring/Summer Season: May 1, 2024 - August 31, 2024

Regular Winter Permits Begin
	Gale Centre September 5, 2023
	Chippawa Willoughby Memorial - September 25, 20233
	NOTE: Regular Winter Permit hours at all Arenas conclude on April 1, 2024.

Arena Holidays and Closings
	Monday, August 7, 20233 - Civic Holiday - All Facilities
	Monday, September 4, 2023 - Labour Day - All Facilities
	Monday, October 9, 2023 - Thanksgiving Day - All Facilities
	Sunday, December 24, 2023 - Christmas Eve - All Facilities
	Monday, December 25, 2023 - Christmas Day - All Facilities
	Tuesday, December 26, 2023 - Boxing Day - All Facilities
	Sunday, December 31, 2023 - New Year's Eve - Limited Hours (Closed at 3pm)
	Monday, January 1, 2024 - New Year's Day - All Facilities
	Monday, February 19, 2024 -Family Day - All Facilities
	Friday, March 29, 2024 - Good Friday - All Facilities
	Sunday, March 31, 2024 - Easter Sunday - All Facilities (Closed at 3pm)
	Monday, April 1, 2024 - Easter Monday - All Facilities
	Monday, May 20, 2024 - Victoria Day - All Facilities
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